益航電子股份有限公司
FAIRWAY ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
3FL-2, No. 502, Yuanshan Rd., Chung Ho City,
Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.
TEL: 886-2-8227-6630   FAX: 886-2-2222-6752
Web: http://www.fairway.com.tw
E-mail: sales@fairway.com.tw
LDP100 Series-Metal LED Driver 100W
0909
Output Electronic Specifications
Electrical specifications
Input
Voltage ........................... 100 - 240 Vac
Current ........................... 1.3 Arms MAX.
Frequency ...................... 47 - 63 Hz
Power factor ……………. 90% MIN.
Total harmonic distortion 20% MAX.
Efficiency......................... 88% typical
Output
Voltage (Vo)..............……………………….... (see table below)
Current (Io) ………………………………….... (see table below)
Power (Po)...................... 96W Max.
Working voltage for constant current (CC)…. (see table below)
Maximum output voltage for no load (Vmax).. (see table below)
Hold up time……………. 10ms Min. full load, Vin 100 Vac
Line regulation………….. 1%
Load regulation…………. 5%
Over voltage protection... Shutdown latch mode
Over current protection.... 2 steps controlled current source
Short circuit protection..... Built-in
Ripple/Noise (Vpp)....... 2% (20MHz bandwidth)
Features
Over voltage protection
Over current protection
PWM dimming option
Constant voltage status (0~full amperage).
Constant current status (as CC in table)
Level B EMI filter
High efficiency & High quality
MTBF 100,000hrs min. at 25’C ambient
Safety
UL1310 for class 2
FCC
Environmental
Operating temperature
-20’C to +60’C ambient
Storage temperature
-20’C to +80’C ambient
Environmental protection
IP64 outdoor rated
EMI
FCC class B
CISPR 15 class B Model No. Vo Io Po CC Vmax LED Q'ty
LDP100-240-01 24.0V 4.00A 96.0W 12-24V 27V    4-8
LDP100-360-01 36.0V 2.66A 96.0W 18-36V 39V    6-12
LDP100-480-01 48.0V 2.00A 96.0W 24-48V 51V    8-16
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LED Lighting Drivers category:
Click to view products by  Fairway manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
LV5235V-MPB-H  MB39C602PNF-G-JNEFE1  FAN5702UMP30X  MIC2871YMK-T5  MP1518DJ-LF-P  MP3202DG-LF-P  MP3304BDD-
LF-P  MP3306EG-LF-P  MP3398AGY  MP4033GK  AL1676-10BS7-13  AL1676-20AS7-13  MX877RTR  NCL30085BDR2G  ICL8201
IS31BL3506B-TTLS2-TR  PAM2841GR  A8519KLPTR-T  FAN5702UMP20X  AL3157F-7  AL8807BQMP-13  LV52204MTTBG
MP2488DN-LF  MP24893DQ-LF-P  MP24894GJ-P  MP24895GJ-P  MP3308DL-LF-Z  MP3393EF-LF  MP3394SGF  MP3802DQ-LF-P
MP4008GS  MP4031GS  MP4032-1GS  MP4034GS  MP46885DN-LF  SLG7NT4082V  SLG7NT4082VTR  PCA9955BTWQ900J  TLD5095EL
 LED6001TR  STP4CMPQTR  BD1604MVV-E2  MAX16832CASAT  MAX16814CATP+  NCL30086BDR2G  NCL30088BDR2G
IS31LT3350-V1SDLS2-EB3CH  MP3202DJ-LF-P  MP24833GN  STCS1PUR